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Shape:

Hinge Size -
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Artwork with Bleed -
Width:
Height:

4371
Rectangle

235mm
44mm

241mm
47mm

This dieline represents a current
finishing tool. Any alterations to this
dieline may incur additional charges.

- - - Please keep all live matter such as
text, logos and other important images

within this area.


